2013-14 Grade Level Schedules (p.2)

2013-14 Specialist Schedule (p.1)

Time

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Art

Before school

PE-J

PE-P

Music

Art

PE-J

PE-P

Music

Media

Art PE-J PE-P Music | Media

Art

PE-J

PE-P

Music

Media

Art

PE-J

PE-P

11:20-11:45
11:45-12:10

8:25:8:50 5-B 5-0 5-D 5-F 5-B 5-0 5-D 5-F Professional Learning Communities 5-0 5-B 5-F 5-D 5-0 5-B 5-F 5-D
8:50-9:15 5-D 5-F 5-B 5-0 4 5-D 5-F 5-B 5-0 7:30-8:30 A.M. 5-F 5-D 5-0 5-B 5-F 5-D 5-0 5-B
9:15-9:40 1 4-H 4-F 4-P 4-J 4 P P P P 50 9:25-10:15 Wednesdays —a1 2Sc 4-F 4-H 4-J 4-P 4-F 4-H 4-J 4-P
9:40-10:05 1 4p | 43 ) 4H | 4F 4 P P P P 50 | /Ay ar gy aagpar J2sc | 43 ] 4P | 4F | 4H 43 | 4P | 4F | 4H
10051030 | 1 [3kKI] 33| 3s]3c] 4 |ski]33]3s]|3c]sB]srlowvailonkloaoc] op | 35 ]3ki]3c] 3s P P P P
10:15-11:05 Wednesdays
10:30-10:55 1 S
10:55-11:20 P P
P P

g b wNEFE X

Lunch
10:55-11:20
11:15-11:40
11:35-12:00
11:55-12:20
12:15-12:40
12:35-1:00

Flex

XXX
10:10-10:40
9:30-10:10
11:05-11:40
12:45-1:15
1:00-1:30

Recess
11:50-12:15
10:50-11:15
10:10-10:35
12:35-1:00
1:15-1:40
12:10-12:35

*4th Choir
12:45-1:15
Tuesdays

*5th Choir
1:00-1:30

Thursdays

WEIW LW IV IR IAIALIAIT O WO W W ]T

12:10-12:30
12:30-12:55 DAPE | K-O |} *4-Choir DAPE P P JSupport
12:55-1:20 JLunch] pApe | K-E K-O Lunch] pAape | K-E J*-choirj K-O | Lunch P K-E K-O P Lunch} pape | K-E J*s5-Choirj K-O DAPE P P

1:20-1:45 1 2-P | 2-Sc | 2-W ] 2-Se 4 2-P | 2-Sc | 2-W | 2-Se 5F 2-Sc | 2-P | 2-Se | 2-W 2W P P P P 2-Sc | 2-P | 2-Se

1:45-2:10 1 2-W § 2-Se | 2-P | 2-Sc 4 2-W § 2-Se | 2-P | 2-Sc 5F 2-Se | 2-W | 2-Sc | 2-P 2W P P P P 2-Se | 2-W | 2-Sc

2:10-2:35 1 P P P P 4 1-vV 1-H 1-S 1-AS 5D 1-v 1-H 1-S 1-AS | 2Se 1-H 1-v | 1-AS 1-S 1-H 1-v | 1-AS

2:35-3:00 1 4 1-V 1-H 1-V 1-AS | 1-S 1-H
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